
2017-08-06  87 growth ac, 87 total ac

2017-08-08  386 growth ac, 473 total ac

2017-08-10  234 growth ac, 707 total ac

2017-08-11  98 growth ac, 805 total ac

2017-08-13  97 growth ac, 902 total ac

2017-08-15  115 growth ac, 1017 total ac

2017-08-16  66 growth ac, 1083 total ac

2017-08-17  32 growth ac, 1115 total ac

2017-08-19  1056 growth ac, 1171 total ac

2017-08-20  179 growth ac, 1350 total ac

2017-08-21  166 growth ac, 1516 total ac

2017-08-22  134 growth ac, 1650 total ac

2017-08-23  85 growth ac, 1735 total ac

2017-08-24  47 growth ac, 1782 total ac

2017-08-25  66 growth ac, 1848 total ac 

2017-08-26  83 growth ac, 1931 total ac

2017-08-27  205 growth ac, 2136 total ac

2017-08-29  1855 growth ac, 3991 total ac

2017-08-30  612 growth ac, 4603 total ac

2017-08-31  456 growth ac, 5059 total ac

2017-09-01  200 growth ac, 5259 total ac

Fire Progression Map
Rebel Fire

OR-WIF-170156
September 2, 2017

0 2 41
Miles /


